Berwick St. James Village Meeting
Thursday, 9" October 2014
7 p.m. — Reading Room

1. Welcome & Introduction

2. Apologies for Absence

3. Minutes of Last Meeting and Matters Arising

4, Council & A303 Update -

5. Current Planning Matters -

6. Re-Roofing of Village Bus Shelter

7. Reviews & Updates

. Security -

. Speedwatch Group -

. Defibrillator & First Aid -

. Village Diary/Reading Room Update

8. Village Meeting Wine Costs -

lan West

Chairman

Chairman

Chairman
Marie Perry
Mary Gatling
Nicky Street

Chairman

9. Village Fete/Money Raising Events 2015 - Chairman

10. Any Other Business

1900

1905

1905

1915

1930

1940

1945

1920

2005

2020



