Berwick St. James Village Meeting Thursday, 9th October 2014 7 p.m. – Reading Room

1.	Welcome & Introduction		1900
2.	Apologies for Absence		1905
3.	Minutes of Last Meeting and Matters Arisi	ng	1905
4.	Council & A303 Update -	lan West	1915
5.	Current Planning Matters -	Chairman	1930
6.	Re-Roofing of Village Bus Shelter -	Chairman	1940
7.	Reviews & Updates Security Speedwatch Group Defibrillator & First Aid Village Diary/Reading Room Update -	Chairman Marie Perry Mary Gatling Nicky Street	1945
8.	Village Meeting Wine Costs -	Chairman	1920
9.	Village Fete/Money Raising Events 2015 -	Chairman	2005
10.	Any Other Business		2020